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Name Grades Subjects Contact Information 

Ana Alonso 
(KISD teacher- Bilingual EC-4 & Spanish 6-12) 

K-5th & Spanish 6-12 

English & Spanish 
Math, Science, Reading, Writing  
Spanish Tutor: Jr. High & High School 

Abalonso63@hotmail.com 

832-693-2251 

Tiffany Fall 

 
K-5th All Subjects 

falltiffanyt@gmail.com 
281-787-9508 

Mercedes Cabanilla 
(Katy ISD First Grade teacher) 

K-3rd All Subjects 
Mcabanilla@mac.com 

832-373-9778 

Cynthia Cox All Grades 
English: All Levels 

PSAT/SAT/ACT: Reading & Writing 

Coxtutoring.com 

cynthia@coxtutoring.com 
832-735-0353 

Cheryl Durnford 
(certified teacher) 

PreK-8th 
Math 

Language Arts 
durnfordcherylp@yahoo.com 

832-656-0917 

Susan Foiles 
(certified teacher) 

PreK-3rd  Reading Comprehension 281-578-9062 

Faye Ford 
(Retired reading & dyslexia specialist) 

K-5th 

 

STAAR coach 

Dyslexia Intervention 

All subjects except math 

faye.ford@yahoo.com 

281-705-5169 

Kathy Green 
 

All Grades All Subjects 
Kathrynegreen@katyisd.org 

713-385-1853 

Lisa Cowart 
(certified teacher) 

All Grades 

Reading 

Certified Diagnostician 

Specialty: Autism Spectrum 

Disorder, LD, Testing Anxiety, 

Math and Intensive Reading 

Program (Phonics Based) 

 

LisaACowart@katyisd.org  
832-698-9055 

Christian Cowart 

 
K-5th 

Math 

 

Christian ACowart@katyisd.org 

832-439-8630 

Diane Wilson 
(Retired dyslexia/academic support teacher) 

K-5th 
Math 

Reading 

dfitzwilson@consolidated.net 

281-395-9923 (home) 

713-501-3762 (cell) 
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Agency Grades Subjects Contact Information 

Best in Class Education Center All Grades Math, English, SAT, test prep 
irag@bestinclasseducation.com 

832-437-7934 

College Nannies and Tutors of Katy 

Doina Berea 
All Grades 

All Subjects 

and STAAR 
dberea@collegenannies.com 

281-398-6809 

Counter’s Tutoring Connection 
Jennifer Counter 
(certified teacher) 

PreK-8th 

 

All Subjects, ESL, GT, Dyslexia, 

Special Education 
jennifer@counterstutoring.com 

832-341-6621 

Katy Scholars All Grades All Subjects 
mrslang@katyscholars.com 

281-693-4350 

Suprex Learning K-12th All Subject and STAAR 
tutor@suprexlearning.com 

832-900-9660 

Tutor Doctor 

Parker Knap 
All Grades All Subjects 

www.tutordoctor.com/katy 

pknapp@tutordoctor.com 

832-350-6353 

Terrific Tutors 
 

All Grades All Subjects 
TerrifiTutors@aol.com 

WWW.Terrific-Tutors.com 
281-206-4295 

Briana Mouyos 

Certified Teacher 
2nd-5th  

All Subjects 

  

Bmouyos11@Yahoo.com 
                           931-2632438 

Going Places Tutoring All Grades All Subjects 
www.goingplaceskaty.com 

817-287-1852 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*This list is compiled of individuals & agencies who have expressed a desire to tutor and thus have provided our campus with their contact information.  This list is an aid to our parents 

and in no way constitutes an endorsement or recommendation of these individuals by this campus or KISD. 
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